
PARTS NUMBER CHART

STRAIGHT 90 DEGREES 45 DEGREE 9999 = **
MALE 
PIPE

FEMALE 
PIPE

FEMALE
PIPE

SWIVEL
MALE 

JIC
FEMALE 

JIC
FEMALE 

JIC 
SWIVEL

MALE           
O-RING

FEMALE 
O-RING

MALE 
BSPP

FEMALE 
BSPP

FEMALE 
BSPP 

SWIVEL
MALE 
BSPT

FEMALE
BSPT

MALE 
METRIC

FEMALE 
METRIC

FEMALE 
METRIC 
SWIVEL

MALE 
PIPE

5400-CL
5400-N
5404
2708
5500
5501

5405 
5406
5502

5502-X
5503

1404
1501
1503

2404
2706
2501
2503

N/A 6505
6501

6401
6806 6404

3825
3828 3826 3832

9072 3524 N/A
9607

MC6051
MC6071

9325
MC6121 N/A

MALE 
PIPE 

SWIVEL
5500-S 5502-S N/A 2501-S N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

FEMALE 
PIPE

5405 
5406
5502

5502-S
5502-X
5503

5000
5504
5505

1405
1502
1504

2405
2705
2502
2505

N/A 6506
6503

6405
6805 6420 3455 9044 N/A 9042 N/A 7455 9643 N/A

FEMALE 
PIPE 

SWIVEL

1404
1501
1503

1405
1502
1504

1406 N/A N/A N/A
6900
6901
6902

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

MALE 
JIC

2404
2706
2501
2503

2405
2705
2502
2505

N/A

2403
2700
2500
2701
2504
2702

2406
2407+
0318

6504
6500
6701
6502
6702

6400
2709
6801

6801-S
6802

N/A

3800
3820
3801
3802

3405

3240 
3830
3401
3905
3602

3404
3501
3503

N/A

7400
7420
7801
7802

9622 7430

FEMALE 
JIC N/A N/A N/A

2406
2407+
0318

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

FEMALE 
JIC 

SWIVEL

6505
6501

6506
6503 N/A

6504
6500
6701
6502
6702

N/A 6510
6511

6402
6809 N/A 3402

3437 N/A 3835 N/A N/A 7402 N/A N/A

MALE     
O-RING

6401
6806

6405
6805

6900
6901
6902

6400
2709
6801

6801-S
6802

N/A 6402
6809

6403
6807

6410
6815

3620
9077 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

FEMALE 
O-RING 6404 6420 N/A N/A N/A N/A 6410

6815 6425 9036 N/A N/A 9536 N/A 9335 N/A N/A

MALE 
BSPP

3825
3828 3455 N/A

3800
3820
3801
3802

N/A 3402
3437

3620
9077 9036

3420
3421
3601
9051

3430
3435

3840
3436
3701
3702

3544
3540
3807

9034

3810
MC6052
MC6122
MC6132
MC6142

MC6122 9019

FEMALE 
BSPP 3826 9044 N/A 3405 N/A N/A N/A N/A 3430

3435
3425
3901 N/A 3545 N/A MC6062 N/A N/A

FEMALE 
BSPP 

SWIVEL

3832
9072 N/A N/A

3240
3830
3401
3905
3602

N/A 3835 N/A N/A

3840
3436
3701
3702

N/A

3426
3904
3901
9053

3827 N/A 9018 N/A N/A

MALE 
BSPT 3524 9042 N/A

3404
3501
3503

N/A N/A N/A 9536
3544
3540
3807

3545 3827 3520 3506 MC6050
MC6070 N/A N/A

FEMALE 
BSPT N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 9034 N/A N/A 3506 N/A N/A N/A N/A

MALE 
METRIC

9607
MC6051
MC6071

7455 N/A

7400
7420
7801
7802

N/A 7402 N/A 9335

3810
MC6052
MC6122
MC6132
MC6142

MC6062 9018 MC6050
MC6070 N/A

7401
MC6053
MC6133
MC6143

9638
MC6110
MC6123

N/A

FEMALE 
METRIC 9325

MC6121 9643 N/A 9622 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
9638

MC6063
MC6100

9043M N/A

FEMALE 
METRIC
SWIVEL

N/A N/A N/A 7430 N/A N/A N/A N/A 9019 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
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STRAIGHT 90 DEGREES 45 DEGREE 9999 = **
MALE O-RING 
FACE SEAL

FEMALE          
O-RING 
FACE 
SEAL

FEMALE O-RING 
FACE SEAL 

SWIVEL

BEADED 
HOSE

HOSE BARB /
PUSH-ON BARB FLANGE - 61 FLANGE - 62 PLUG OR CAP

MALE 
PIPE

FF2404
FF2706
FF2501
FF2503

N/A FF6505
4404
4501
4503

4244 BRASS
BRASS

4312 BRASS
4444 STEEL
4290 BRASS
4390 BRASS
4295 BRASS

N/A N/A

5406-FLP
5406-HHP
5406-HSP

5406-P
5406-SHP
5406-SLP

MALE 
PIPE 

SWIVEL
N/A N/A N/A N/A

LS-4244
BRASS
LS-4312 
BRASS

N/A N/A N/A

FEMALE 
PIPE

FF2405
FF2705 N/A N/A N/A

4245 BRASS
4245-S BRASS
4315 BRASS

W43
WC43
W168

W44
WC44
W188

5406-CAP

MALE JIC FF2402 6620 FF6504 N/A 4313 BRASS
6840 / NB6840
6890 / NB6890
6845 / NB6845

6842 / NB6842
6892 / NB6892
6847 / NB6847

2408

FEMALE 
JIC 

SWIVEL
FF6402 N/A N/A N/A

4255 BRASS
4311 BRASS
4445 STEEL
4330 BRASS

N/A N/A 0304-C

MALE 
O-RING

FF6400
FF2709
FF6801
FF6802

N/A FF6507
FF6809

4604
4601
4603

N/A N/A N/A 6408
6408-HHP

FEMALE
O-RING FF2710 N/A N/A N/A N/A

W46
WC46
W164

W48
WC48
W184

N/A

MALE 
BSPP

FF3800
FF3801
FF3802

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 3408 
3408-HHP

FEMALE 
BSPP N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A W192 W194 3406

MALE 
BSPT 6011 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 3508

3508-HHP

MALE 
METRIC

FF7400
FF7801
FF7802

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
7408

7408-HHP
MC6003

FEMALE 
METRIC N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A MC6004

MALE 
O-RING 
FACE 
SEAL

FF2403
FF2700
FF2500
FF2701
FF2702

N/A

FF2406
FF2407+FF0318

FF6500
FF6502

N/A N/A
FF6840

FGFF6845
FGFF6890

FF6842 / NBFF6842
FGFF6892 / NBFF6892
FGFF6847 / NBFF6847

FF2408

FEMALE 
O-RING 
FACE 
SEAL 

SWIVEL

FF2406
FF2407+FF0318

FF6500
FF6502

N/A FF6510 N/A N/A N/A N/A FF0304-C
FF3019 & FF0318

HOSE 
BARB /

PUSH-ON 
BARB

N/A N/A N/A N/A 4200 BRASS N/A N/A N/A

PLUG OR 
CAP FF2408 N/A

FF0304-C
FF3019 & 
FF0318

N/A N/A

SFK-KIT &
6861-P

SP
W36

SFXK-KIT &               
6862-P

SPX
W38

N/A

**If the stock number is not on their website, contact Tompkins to see if available to order.
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